
tNTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 1. ANNO.NN•C-HQ-84 -13-D--002/DO002 SPAGD 0F

S.-EFECTIVE DAT ,6 AV.IARD DATE 1. PE.RIOD OF. P1ERFORMANCE

07/06/20.15 07/06/2015 08/01/2013 TO 12/31/2017.

SSENV1CINOAGENCY 0. DEfIVER TO

OAK RIDGE OPERATIONS OFFICE M:KE ATSALINOS

ALC: U.S. Department of Energy US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DUNS: +-4: 1:.555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

US DEPAR•TMENT OF eNERGY MAILSTOP 3WFN 3A44

OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY SITE OFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 20852

BUILDING 4500N MS 6269

OAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269

p• Deborah Garland, Contracting Officer

TELE•ONENO (865) 241-9566

15. REOI.ESTING AGE Y II. aVO•E OFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCL'EAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALC: 31000001
DUNS: +4: ON•E WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MA1ILSTOP O3-El7A

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-27 38 NRCIPACRESOURCENRCGOV

ROCEVILLE MD 20852-2738

poc Shashi Malhotra

TE[•E sRNO. 301--415-7803___________________________
12. ISSUING OFFIE ID. LEOIELATIVEAUTMORITY

US NRC - HO Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-O5-C64M2

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 1AFROJCTIO

I S. ROJiECT TITlE

SEE BLOCK 18
10, AGCONITNO D•AA

2019-X0200-FEEBASED-84-~84D002-51-H-171-C8408-251D ____ __________________

7,10. • r 1. 2 21,

{TE• NO, UPPLIESJSENICES QUNTTY •N UNIT PRCE AMOUNT

Master IAA: N/A
Project Title: Nuc Engr & HP College Enrollments

a Degrees, Salary Info, Labor Market Treands, &

iGender & Ethnicity Data

The purpose of this modification is to (1) provi<

incremental funding in the amount of $70,000.00

thereby increasing the total obligations for t~h

Agreement from $133,000.00 to $203,000.00. and

(2) change the NRC COR from Kristin Davis, to

Mike Atsalinos.

Continued..

SUNSI REVIEW LOEPL AUG 1 3 2015



INo oRDERNoI PAGE OFNRC-HQ-84-13-D-002/M0002 I____2 2

Contracting Officer Representative:

•ike Atsalinos

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Mail Stop 3WFN 3A44

Email: Mike .Atsalinos@nrc. gov

11l other terms and conditions remain unchanged

including the authorized cost ceiling of

$255,717.00.

__________ J _________A-.________________


